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KATL 031402Z 0314/0418 30010G20KT P6SM BKNO020

FM031800 30010G20KT P6SM SCTO040
FM032100 30012KT P6SM SCT150
FM040700 30006KT P6SM FEW250

FM031900
FM040000
FM040200
FM040600
FM041000

FM031500
FM031700
FM031900
FM040000
FM041200

03004KT
33005KT
32005KT
32006KT
33005KT

26005KT
28007KT
30009KT
32006KT
32004KT

KBWI 0313187 0313/0418 06004KT 3SM SHRA SCT003 OVCO010

1/2SM —-SHRA SCT003 0OvCO008
4SM -DZ BR SCT008 0OVCO015
5SM -DZ BR SCT015 BKNO045
P6SM FEW040 SCTO060
P6SM SCT025 BKN250

KCLT 031400Z 0314/0418 25003KT 2SM BR BKN002 BKNO025

6SM BR BKNO008 BKN025
P6SM BKNO025

P6SM BKNO040

P6SM SCT040 BKN250
P6sSM FEW035 SCT250

KFLL 0311267 0312/0418 17006KT P6SM FEW020

FM031500 19012KT P6SM SCT025 SCT100
FM040000 28006KT P6SM SCT025 BKN10O
FM040900 VRBO3KT P6SM SCT015 BKNO035

FM031600
FM031900
FM032100
FM040000
FM040200

05004KT
34005KT
35005KT
33005KT
32006KT

KIAD 031318Z 0313/0418 07004KT 3SM —-SHRA SCT008 OVCO10

1 1/2SM —-SHRA BR SCT003 0OvVCO008
1/4SM —-SHRADZ FG SCT003 0OVC008
1sM -DZ BR OVCO008

P6SM SCTO003 BKNO045

P6sSM FEW035 SCTO060

KMIA 0311267 0312/0418 16005KT P6SM FEW020

FM031500 19010KT P6SM SCT025 SCT100
FM040000 28006KT P6SM SCT025 BKN10O
FM040900 VRBO3KT P6SM SCT015 BKNO024

FM031800
FM040000
FM040300
FM040500

31007KT
30010KT
31011KT
32010KT

KORF 031155Z 0312/0412 35010KT 2SM RA OVC004

5SM BR VCSH OVC005
6SM BR OVCO006

P6SM BKNO1O

P6sSM SCTO070

KPBI 0311267 0312/0412 17006KT P6SM FEW020

FM031500 19012KT P6SM SCT025 SCT100
FM040000 28006KT P6SM SCT025 BKNO050

KPHL 0312397 0313/0418 05008KT 6SM —-RA OVCO1l5

FM031500 O05008KT 6SM —RA OVCO0O08
FM031900 02008KT 4SM —RA OVCO0O05
FM040100 36008KT 2SM —RA OVCO0O03
FM040800 35008KT 4SM BR OVCO003

FM031600
FM031800
FM032200
FM040400

01007KT
33007KT
32007KT
32004KT

KRIC 0311207 0312/0412 05006KT 5SM RA 0OVCO008

4SM RA OVCO0O04

3SM BR VCSH OVCO003
P6SM OVCO006

P6SM SCTO060
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KTPA 031413Z 0314/0418 35008KT 6SM —-RA SCT008 BKNO020
TEMPO 0314/0316 2SM SHRA BR BKNO0O7
FM031600 32008KT P6SM BKNO25 OVCO050
FM032100 31008KT P6SM SCT020 OVC1l00
FM040100 33006KT P6SM SCT080 BKN250
FM041200 01007KT P6SM FEW250

TAF MKJS 031115Z 0312/0412 13005KT 9999 FEW022
BECMG 0314/0316 06015KT SCTO022
BECMG 0402/0404 14005KT

MUHA 031100z 0312/0412 06005KT 9000 FEWO030
BECMG 0314/0316 15007KT
BECMG 0401/0403 VRBO3KT
TEMPO 0407/0412 1000 FG

MYNN 030415Z 0306/0406 VRBO2KT CAVOK
BECMG 0313/0315 16006KT 9999 SCT025

TAF SBBV
BECMG
BECMG

0308552 0312/0412
0312/0314 12007KT
0318/0320 14005KT
BECMG 0401/0403 06005KT
BECMG 0406/0408 09005KT
RMK PGW

09005KT 7000 SCTO030 TX32/0317Z TN24/0408%Z

PROB30 0320/0323 SCT020 FEWO30TCU

TAF SBEG
BECMG
BECMG

030855z 0312/0412
0312/0314 06007KT
0318/0320 32005KT
BECMG 0401/0403 04005KT
BECMG 0406/0408 06005KT
RMK PGW

04005KT 7000 SCT020 TX32/0317Z TN24/0408%Z

PROB30 0320/0323 TS SCT020 FEWO30CB

TAF SBPV 32005KT 8000 SCTO030
BECMG

BECMG

030855z 0312/0412
0312/0314 34005KT
0318/0320 22004KT
BECMG 0401/0403 02005KT
BECMG 0406/0408 34005KT
RMK PGW

TX31/0317Z TN24/0409%Z

PROB30 0320/0323 TS SCT020 FEW030CB

TAF SBRB 0308557 0312/0324
BECMG 0312/0314 28005KT
BECMG 0320/0322 30005KT

RMK PGW

32005KT 7000 SCT020 TX30/0317Z TN25/03247%

SCT020 FEWO30TCU

031030z 031212 02005KT 9999 SCTO017 SCT100
0315/0317 15010KT

TAF SKBO
BECMG

TEMPO
BECMG

TAF SKBQ
BECMG

TAF SICB
BECMG
TEMPO

0323/0402 8000 RADZ SCTO015TCU BKNO08O
0402/0404 04005KT FEW020 SCT200 TX20/0317Z TN09/0410Z

031030Z 031212 01006KT CAVOK
TX32/0318Z TN25/0410%

0318/0321

01014KT

031045z 0312/0412

0315/0317
0319/0322

25010KT
06010KT

O000O0KT 9999 SCT027
PROB40
TS FEWO33CB SCTO070

TX28/0319Z TN13/0410%
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TAF SLTR
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF SLVR
TEMPO
BECMG

TAF SVMI

031045z 0312/0412 00000KT 9999 SCTO013
0314/0316 34010KT SCTO020
0317/0321 8000 SHRA FEWO023CB

031045z 0312/0412 35008KT 9999 SCTO017
0318/0322 35015KT BKN020 FEW027TCU
0402/0406 33003KT SCTO17

031000z 0312/0412 09006KT 9999 BKNO1l6

PROB30

TEMPO

0312/0316 09005KT 9000 -DZ BKNO1l6

TX31/0319%Z

TX34/03197

TX32/03182

TN22/0410%Z

TN22/0410%Z

TN25/03082



